
CORNED BEEF DINNER Serves 8-10
Includes:  4 lbs. sliced glazed corned beef
Appetizer (Choose one)

___ 2 lb. gefilte fish
         homestyle w/ carrots 

___ 24 oz. chopped chicken liver
Soup (Choose one)

___ 2 qts. matzo ball soup
           (2 qt. chicken broth • 8 matzo balls)

___ 2 qts. vegetable soup
___ 2 qts. tomato soup

Sides (Choose 2)

___ spinach kugel
___ potato kugel
___ zucchini kugel
___ cauliflower kugel
___ sweet matzo kugel
___ carrot tzimmes
___ matzo farfel

Dessert - �(1) tray apple strudel and (1) tray chocolate brownies

Quantity:

$13999

ea.

ROSH HASHANAH MEALS MADE EASY!

ORDER FORM
Please make your selections and submit by Wednesday September 13, 2017

Meals will be ready for pickup starting Monday September 18, 2017

ROASTED CHICKEN DINNER Serves 8-10
Includes: 4 half apricot roasted chickens
Appetizer (Choose one)

___ 2 lb. gefilte fish
         homestyle w/ carrots 

___ 24 oz. chopped chicken liver
Soup (Choose one)

___ 2 qts. matzo ball soup
           (2 qt. chicken broth • 8 matzo balls)

___ 2 qts. vegetable soup
___ 2 qts. tomato soup

Sides (Choose 2)

___ spinach kugel
___ potato kugel
___ zucchini kugel
___ cauliflower kugel
___ sweet matzo kugel
___ carrot tzimmes
___ matzo farfel

Dessert - �(1) tray apple strudel and (1) tray chocolate brownies

Meals and a la carte items prepared by 
Webermans Traditional Foods - Glatt Kosher 

Quantity:

Name:	 Telephone number: 	

Pickup Date:	 Time:	 Location:	

Associate’s Name:

$9999

ea.

BRISKET DINNER Serves 8-10
Includes: 4 lbs. fully cooked brisket style beef
Appetizer (Choose one)

___ 2 lb. gefilte fish
         homestyle w/ carrots 

___ 24 oz. chopped chicken liver
Soup (Choose one)

___ 2 qts. matzo ball soup
           (2 qt. chicken broth • 8 matzo balls)

___ 2 qts. vegetable soup
___ 2 qts. tomato soup

Sides (Choose 2)

___ spinach kugel
___ potato kugel
___ zucchini kugel
___ cauliflower kugel
___ sweet matzo kugel
___ carrot tzimmes
___ matzo farfel

Dessert - �(1) tray apple strudel and (1) tray chocolate brownies

Quantity:

$14999

ea.

DISPLAY 9/6/17-9/26/17 WD

This order form is available online at winndixie.com/kosher



Please check with deli associate for availability.

20417 Biscayne Blvd.  
in Aventura

(305) 935-2969

7024 Beracasa Way
in Boca Raton

(561) 368-5442

7015 N. University Drive
in Tamarac

(954) 720-4770

11290 State Road 84
in Davie

(954) 916-4121

3805 N.E. 163rd St.
in North Miami Beach

(305) 949-8298

353 W. Granada Blvd.
in Ormond Beach

(386) 677-4070

3800 N. Ocean Blvd.
Ft. Lauderdale
(954) 563-4110 

11957 S. Apopka Vineland Rd.
in Orlando 

(407) 465-8600 

14595 S. Military Trail
in Delray Beach
(561) 637-2360

3850 N. 46th Ave.
in Hollywood

(954) 987-7537

604 Crandon Blvd.
in Key Biscayne
(305) 361-8261

PLEASE CIRCLE A PICK-UP LOCATION FROM THE LIST BELOW

MEAT:
Chopped Chicken Liver
Cholent with Kishke
Chicken Noodle 
Matzo Ball Soup

DAIRY:
Eggplant Parmesean
Four Cheese Zuchinni 
Casserole
Potato Cheddar Pie
Mac and Cheese
Key Lime Cheesecake
Cheesecake

PAREVE:
Broccoli Kugel 
Carrot Kugel
Sweet Matzo Kugel
Spinach Kugel
Potato Kugel
Zucchini Kugel
Matzo Farfel
Carrot Tzimmes
Matbucha Salad
Moroccan Spicy Carrots
Vegetable Soup
Tomato Soup

____ 
____
____

____
____

____
____
____
____

____ 
____
____
____
____
____
____
____
____
____
____
____

SIZE:
16 oz.
32 oz.
16 oz.

9 oz.
9 oz.

9 oz.
16 oz.
8 oz.
8 oz.

SIZE:

10 oz.
32 oz.
10 oz.
10 oz.
10 oz.
10 oz.
16 oz.
32 oz.
16 oz.
16 oz.
16 oz.
16 oz.

PRICE:
$8.99
$14.99
$4.99

$6.99
$6.99

$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

PRICE:

$6.99
$13.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$10.99
$6.99
$6.99

$4.99

$4.99

ROSH HASHANAH GRAB ‘N GO ITEMS

WD

901 N. Nob Hill Road
in Plantation

(954) 473-8662

1515 E. Hallandale Beach Blvd.
in Hallandale

(954) 454-6676

11701-10 San Jose Blvd.
in Jacksonville
(904) 886-1976

6600 Hypoluxo Rd.
in Lake Worth
(561) 966-2177

2581 N. Hiatus Rd.
in Cooper City
(954) 436-1165

1520 W. University Blvd.
in Jacksonville

(904) 448-5400

7800 S. Hwy. 17-92
in Fern Park

(407) 339-1593

5600 W. Sample Rd.
in Margate

(954) 977-0902

2100 W. Swann Ave.
in Tampa

(813) 254-6800

980 Ives Dairy Rd.
in Miami

(305) 653-2657

680 N. Federal Hwy.
in Ft. Lauderdale
(954) 764-2454


